The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DAYDREAM HAMILTON 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $0.00
2025-09-19 Transfer from Daydream txn yXHV9Wo $10.00 $10.00
2025-09-20 Transfer from Daydream txn_2zHv]Od $303.58 $313.58
2025-09-20 Transfer to Daydream txn MNHpNp8 -$14.12 $299.46
2025-09-20 Transfer from Daydream txn IZHQRMR $1.00 $300.46
2025-09-20 Funds for Prizes txn brHZoQL $120.00 $420.46
2025-09-20 Transfer from Daydream txn AWHzxkr] $7.06 $427.52
2025-09-21 Transfer from Daydream txn QmHLMVd $35.30 $462.82
2025-09-22  Transfer from Daydream txn 2zHv]bk $14.12 $476.94
2025-09-23 Transfer from Daydream txn ZeHZ]JRn $10.00 $486.94
2025-09-23  Transfer from Daydream txn PVH5mRO $49.41 $536.35
2025-09-24  Chai Fund! txn 1ZHQR65 $10.00 $546.35
2025-09-25  Transfer to Daydream txn_ evHRBbB -$14.12 $532.23
2025-09-25  Oreo fund! txn d7HaNp9 $30.00 $562.23
2025-09-25 Donation from jasmine txn OXH8nqv $6.70 $568.93
2025-09-26  Transfer from Daydream txn 1ZHQdAwG $77.66 $646.59
2025-09-26  Donation from Neon txn vgHeOop $31.00 $677.59
2025-09-26 Donation from Microstar Biotech Inc txn rYHQxyw $250.00 $927.59
2025-09-26 Walmart (CAD) txn GkH49vo $0.00 $927.59
2025-09-27  Prizes from Amazon txn vgHe5Nv -$109.56 $818.03
2025-09-28 Transfer from Daydream txn 5SWHRD99 $56.48 $874.51

WITHDRAWN: $137.80. DEPOSITED: $1,012.31. $874.51

Daydream Hamilton is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Daydream Hamilton's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



